Brunswick
GEORGIA

Logistec operates a deep-water facility specializing
in bulk and agri-bulk material handling at East River
Terminal.

This newly renovated facility offers over 670,000 square ‘

feet of indoor storage space, much of which has been
designed specifically to handle wood pellets and other
cargo for the biomass industry. We're also equipped
to handle bulk commodities such as animal feed,
aggregates, perlite, fertilizer, urea, and salt.

SERVICES OFFERED EQUIPMENT TYPES OF CARGO
Cargo handling Conveyors (stationary Bulk
Stevedoring and mobile ) Biomass

Warehousing Gantry crane
Bagging Front end loaders

Inventory management Forklifts
Additional items from our fleet
can be mobilized upon request

CONTACT US

solutions@logistec.com

LOGISTEC

INLAND CONNECTIONS
Interstate 95 (North/South)

Rail interchange and
line-haul services by CSX
and Norfolk Southern

LOGISTEC USA INC.
225 Newcastle Street,
Georgia 31520
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( North

@ Pier

Lanier Dock
Berth 1

Berth 2

@ Storage

T-Shed 1
T-Shed 2
T-Shed 3

T-Shed 4

Please note that depth and draft specifications are approximate, without guarantee and subject to change.

Berthage
LENGTH

152 m
500 ft

171 m
560 ft

165m
540 ft

INDOOR

5,296 m?
57,000 ft2

2,416 m?
26,000 ft?

5,296 m?
57,000 ft2

2,787 m?
30,000 ft2

DEPTH

10.6 m
35 ft

10.6m
35 ft

10.6 m
35 ft

Oglethorpe Bay

APRON

15.8m
52 ft

15.8m
52 ft

15.8m
52 ft

Urea
Warehouse

Warehouse 3

Warehouse 4

Warehouse 5

Storage
INDOOR

INDOOR

2,230 m?
24,000 ft?

6,503 m?
70,000 ft2

12,914 m?
139,000 ft?

7,681 m?
82,675 ft?

OUTDOOR

Notes

Fancy Bluff Creek >

Dock height 3.9 m (13 ft)

above MLW

Dock height 3.9 m (13 ft)

above MLW

Dock height 3.9 m (13 ft)

above MLW

-Shed

Open pad A
Open pad B*

Warehouse C
Warehouse D

Warehouse E
Warehouse F

INDOOR

1,161 m?
12,500 ft2

1,616 m?*
17400 ft2*

4,181 m?
45,000 ft?

1,626 m?
17,500 ft?

*
Uncovered
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