Brunswick GEORGIA

Logistec operates a deep-water facility specializing in bulk and agri-bulk material handling at East River Terminal.

This newly renovated facility offers over 670,000 square feet of indoor storage space, much of which has been designed specifically to handle wood pellets and other cargo for the biomass industry. We're also equipped to handle bulk commodities such as animal feed, aggregates, perlite, fertilizer, urea, and salt.





SERVICES OFFERED

Cargo handling Stevedoring Warehousing Bagging

Inventory management

EQUIPMENT

Conveyors (stationary and mobile) Gantry crane Front end loaders Forklifts Additional items from our fleet can be mobilized upon request

TYPES OF CARGO

Bulk Biomass

INLAND CONNECTIONS

Interstate 95 (North/South)
Rail interchange and
line-haul services by CSX
and Norfolk Southern

CONTACT US

LOGISTEC USA INC. 225 Newcastle Street, Georgia 31520

Brunswick GEORGIA



Pier	Berthage			Storage		Notes	
	LENGTH	DEPTH	APRON	INDOOR	OUTDOOR		
Lanier Dock	152 m 500 ft	10.6 m 35 ft	15.8 m 52 ft			Dock height 3.9 m (13 ft) above MLW	
Berth 1	171 m 560 ft	1 0.6 m 35 ft	15.8 m 52 ft			Dock height 3.9 m (13 ft) above MLW	
Berth 2	165 m 540 ft	10.6 m 35 ft	15.8 m 52 ft			Dock height 3.9 m (13 ft) above MLW	

Storage	INDOOR			INDOOR		INDOOR
T-Shed 1	5,296 m² 57,000 ft²	Ure Wa	a rehouse	2,230 m ² 24,000 ft ²	L-Shed	1,161 m ² 12,500 ft ²
T-Shed 2	2,416 m² 26,000 ft²	Wa	rehouse 3	6,503 m ² 70,000 ft ²	Open pad A* Open pad B*	1,616 m ² * 17,400 ft ² *
T-Shed 3	5,296 m ² 57,000 ft ²	Wa	rehouse 4	12,914 m ² 139,000 ft ²	Warehouse C Warehouse D	,
T-Shed 4	2,787 m² 30,000 ft²	Wai	rehouse 5	7,681 m ² 82,675 ft ²	Warehouse E Warehouse F	1,626 m ² 17,500 ft ²
						*Uncovered

